Academic Data 2018 -2019

Early Years Foundation Stage: percentage of pupils achieving a good level of development

St. Bernadette’s

St. Thérése of Lisieux

North Lincolnshire

National

79%

73%

72%

72%

Year 1 Phonics Screening Check: percentage of pupils achieving the expected standard in phonics

St. Bernadette’s

St. Thérése of Lisieux

North Lincolnshire

National

87%

84%

82%

82%

Key Stage 1 SATs: percentage of pupils achieving at least the expected standard

St. Bernadette’s | St. Thérése of Lisieux| North Lincolnshire National
Reading 84% 71% 75% 75%
Writing 84% 70% 70% 69%
Mathematics 81% 72% 76% 76%
C:f;yg}';"ed 79% 65% 66% 65%

Key Stage 1 SATs: percentage of pupils achieving the higher standard

St. Bernadette’s | St. Thérése of Lisieux| North Lincolnshire National
Reading 33% - 24% 25%
Writing 16% - 15% 15%
Mathematics 23% - 22% 22%
R,W,M 14% - 1% 1%

Combined
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Key Stage 2 SATs: percentage of pupils achieving at least the expected standard

St. Bernadstte’s St. Thérése of Lisieux| North Lincolnshire National
Reading 84% 75% 71% 73%
Writing 86% 84% 82% 78%
Grammar, 84% 78% 78% 78%
Punctuation,
and Spelling
Mathematics 78% 81% 81% 79%
R,W.M 76% 70% 66% 65%
Combined
Key Stage 2 SATs: percentage of pupils achieving the higher standard
St. Bernadette’s St. Thérése of Lisieux| North Lincolnshire National
Reading 41% - 23% 27%
Writing 27% - 24% 20%
Grammar, 46% - 32% 36%
Punctuation,
and Spelling
Mathematics 38% - 22% 27%
RWM 24% - 10% 11%
Combined
Key Stage 2 SATs: average progress scores
St. Bernadstte’s St. Thérése of Lisieux| North Lincolnshire National
Reading +4.7 - -1 0.0
Writing +2.7 - +0.6 0.0
Mathematics +2.2 - -0.3 0.0
Key Stage 2 SATs: average scaled scores
St. Bernadstte’s St. Thérése of Lisieux| North Lincolnshire National
Reading 107.8 - 103.5 104.4
Writing Teacher Assessment | Teacher Assessment | Teacher Assessment | Teacher Assessment

Mathematics

106.1

104.9

105




