# Academic Data 2018 - 2019

## Early Years Foundation Stage: percentage of pupils achieving a good level of development

St. Bernadette's	St. Thérèse of Lisieux	North Lincolnshire	National
79%	73%	72%	72%

### Year 1 Phonics Screening Check: percentage of pupils achieving the expected standard in phonics

St. Bernadette's	St. Thérèse of Lisieux	North Lincolnshire	National
87%	84%	82%	82%

## Key Stage 1 SATs: percentage of pupils achieving at least the expected standard

	St. Bernadette's	St. Thérèse of Lisieux	North Lincolnshire	National
Reading	84%	71%	75%	75%
Writing	84%	70%	70%	69%
Mathematics	81%	72%	76%	76%
R,W,M Combined	79%	65%	66%	65%

### Key Stage 1 SATs: percentage of pupils achieving the higher standard

	St. Bernadette's	St. Thérèse of Lisieux	North Lincolnshire	National
Reading	33%	-	24%	25%
Writing	16%	-	15%	15%
Mathematics	23%	-	22%	22%
R,W,M Combined	14%	-	11%	11%

# Academic Data 2018 - 2019

## Key Stage 2 SATs: percentage of pupils achieving at least the expected standard

	St. Bernadette's	St. Thérèse of Lisieux	North Lincolnshire	National
Reading	84%	75%	71%	73%
Writing	86%	84%	82%	78%
Grammar, Punctuation, and Spelling	84%	78%	78%	78%
Mathematics	78%	81%	81%	79%
R,W,M Combined	76%	70%	66%	65%

## Key Stage 2 SATs: percentage of pupils achieving the higher standard

	St. Bernadette's	St. Thérèse of Lisieux	North Lincolnshire	National
Reading	41%	-	23%	27%
Writing	27%	-	24%	20%
Grammar, Punctuation, and Spelling	46%	-	32%	36%
Mathematics	38%	-	22%	27%
R,W,M Combined	24%	-	10%	11%

### Key Stage 2 SATs: average progress scores

	St. Bernadette's	St. Thérèse of Lisieux	North Lincolnshire	National
Reading	+4.7	-	-1	0.0
Writing	+2.7	-	+0.6	0.0
Mathematics	+2.2	-	-0.3	0.0

## Key Stage 2 SATs: average scaled scores

	St. Bernadette's	St. Thérèse of Lisieux	North Lincolnshire	National
Reading	107.8	-	103.5	104.4
Writing	Teacher Assessment	Teacher Assessment	Teacher Assessment	Teacher Assessment
Mathematics	106.1	-	104.9	105